                 Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819466860, v. 6564
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific applications
of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Modeling and Simulation for
Military Operations II
Kevin Schum
Dawn A. Trevisani
Editors

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both
numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z,
20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 65640B Real-time updates to the DSAP framework to improve calibration and dynamic situational
awareness [6564-11]
  R. McGraw, M. Valinski, RAM Labs., Inc. (USA)
 65640C Building and analyzing timed influence net models with internet-enabled pythia [6564-12]
  P. W. Pachowicz, L. W. Wagenhals, J. Pham, A. H. Levis, George Mason Univ. (USA)
 SESSION 4 TRAINING SIMULATIONS
 65640D Evolution of live training by the implementation of an electronic bullet [6564-13]
  D. Fisher, J. Mann, T. Sherrill, M. Kraus, J. Lyons, A. York, Applied Research Associates, Inc.
(USA)
 65640E Architecture for an integrated real-time air combat and sensor network simulation
[6564-14]
  E. A. Criswell, J. Rushing, H. Lin, S. Graves, Univ. of Alabama in Huntsville (USA)
 65640F Applied cognition and training research to address emerging military requirements
[6564-15]
  D. Nicholson, C. Bowers, L. Davis, C. Fidopiastis, Univ. of Central Florida (USA)
 SESSION 5 DYNAMIC SIMULATION AND TARGET GENERATION
 65640G Towards fully automated 3D scene reconstruction using feedback from multiple aerial
sensors [6564-17]
  M. C. Tarnowski, D. B. Warnaar, Applied Research Associates (USA)
 65640I Automating ground-fixed target modeling with the smart target model generator [6564-19]
  D. Verner, Applied Research Associates, Inc. (USA); R. Dukes, Air Force Research Lab. (USA)
 SESSION 6 TERRAIN PROFILING AND CHARACTERIZATION
 65640J Developing Markov chain models for road surface simulation [6564-20]
  W. B. Israel, J. B. Ferris, Virginia Tech (USA)
 65640L Characterizing 2D road profiles using ARIMA modeling techniques [6564-22]
  J. V. Kern, J. B. Ferris, Virginia Tech (USA); D. Gorsich, A. A. Reid, Army RDECOM-TARDEC
(USA)
 65640M A polynomial chaos approach to ARIMA modeling and terrain characterization [6564-23]
  S. M. Wagner, J. B. Ferris, Virginia Tech (USA)
 SESSION 7 METHODS AND APPLICATIONS
 65640N The development of an assessment tool for the mobility of lightweight autonomous vehicles
on coastal terrain [6564-24]
  M. E. Worley, P. Ren, C. Sandu, D. Hong, Virginia Tech (USA)
iv
 65640P Acoustic response modeling of energetics systems in confined spaces [6564-26]